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S#
157659
163778
133774
163778
159791
150118
160195
150118
135331
133774
135457
133493
136972
135331
114683
134515
135331
1135823
133493
162946
135457
160115
160656
133774
136972
136972
160000
136331
134099
133774
133493
160195
136972
160656
160115
133774
160195
132047
132047
160118
139664
156658
162971
132568
136198
164096
141671
138226
160115
164991
114683
150118
139664
141671

Name
Dakota (Coty) Hall
Brandie Hall -«
Mark (Buck) Merica
Brandie Hall
Kelly Cash
Tim Price
Steve Shollay
Tim Price
Brian Lear
Mark (Buck) Merica
Charlle Campbell
Scott Hensley
Danny Cambell
Brian Lear
Christopher Roth
Cindy Good
Brian Lear
Patrica Jaco
Scott Hensley
Stephanie Watson
Charlie Campbell
Chelsea Hensley
Britney Owens
Mark (Buck) Merica
Danny Cambell
Danny Cambell
Jenna Zimmerman
Brian Lear
Diane Owens
Mark (Buck) Merica
Scott Hensley
Steve Shollay
Danny Cambel!
Britney Owens
Chelsea Hensley
Mark (Buck) Merica
Steve Shollay
David Jones
David Jones
Tim Price
Mark Hammett
Christopher Petefish
Michael Spiegel
Wayne Fountain
Susan Armstrong
Joe Gilliam
Ray Owens
Richard Jaco
Chelsea Hensley
Evan Rudoiph
Christopher Roth
Tim Price
Mark Hammett
Ray Owens

Address

|

Avg
126
100
120
100
113
122
114
122
103
120
122
118
107
103
137
101
103
78
118
84
122
107
105
120
107
107
126
103
106
120
118
114
107
106
107
120
114
129
129
122
107
117
118
16
102
115
96
78
107
116
137
122
107
96

G1
172
132
120
110
117
130
130
150
123
130
135
101
104
111
121
113
129
97

106
87

102
118
110
121
97

98

116
107
100
109
122
128
106
103
120
132
121
114
%9

126
118
120
99

o7

11
118
110
78

114
105
148
104
96

88

G2
179
95
171
135
136
144
148
133
104
120
136
128
142
127
164
107
103
86
128
108
146
17
116
129
119
17
147
112
115
130
123
108
13
105
125
92
101
145
125
124
105
108
141
107
104
110
95
77
106
97
107
130
130
99

G3
136
163
146
123
142
141
119
127
124
135
120
152
106
104
133
111
105
93
136
93
130
104
104
116
19
118
114
104
112
121
112
M
109
114
83
133
122
120
154
109
99
120
108
138
93
108
85
92
95
132
129
114
85
96

ST

487
390
437
368
395
415
397
410
351

385
391

381

352
342
418
331

337
276
370
288
378
339
330
366
335
333
377
323
327
360
357
347
328
322
328
357
344
379
378
359
322
346

342
308
336
290
247
315
334
384
348
3N
283

HDCP
81
144
96
144
(RN
90
108
90
135
96
90
99
126
135
54
141
135
195
99
180
90
126
132
96
126
126
81
135
129

96
99
108
126
132
126

108
72
72
0
126
102
99
105
138
108
153
195
126
105
54
90
126
153

Total
568
534
533
512
508
506
505
500
486
481
481
480
478
477
472
472
472
471
469
468
468
465
462
462
461
459
458
458
456
456
456
455

454
454
454
453
452
451
450
449
448
448
447
447
446
444
443
442
441
439
438
438
437
436

Payout $
$500
$300
$200
$126
$100

$75
$65
$60
$55
$55
$50
$50
$40
$40
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$25
825
$26
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25

Awards
Bronze set

Numerical

Brass Game (163); Bronze set (390)

Brass Set (437)




Jrs Tournament 2024 Numerical

55 132568 Wayne Fountain - 116 121 111 98 330 105 435

56 132047 David Jones 129 117 92 153 362 72 434

57 123484 Gill Denton . 119 138 104 96 338 96 434

58 166658 Christopher Petefish o7 105 126 101 332 102 434

59 160000 Jenna Zimmerman | 126 120 112 120 352 81 433

60 133774 Mark (Buck) Merica | 120 128 123 86 337 96 433 ! )
61 160195 Steve Shollay _ 114 107 96 122 325 108 433

62 162946 Stephanie Watson “ 84 82 95 76 253 180 433

63 133493 Scott Hensley 118 122 115 97 334 99 433

64 141671 Ray Owens ,v 96 95 93 90 278 163 431

65 150118 Tim Price 122 129 105 104 338 90 428 t

66 133774 Mark (Buck) Merica 120 109 97 126 332 96 428 -

67 150118 Tim Price 122 135 98 103 336 90 426 )
68 132568 Wayne Fountain 116 117 104 99 320 106 425 .
69 136972 Danny Cambell 107 o1 116 90 297 126 423 :
70 164096 Joe Gilliam 115 90 105 118 313 108 421 L ! K
71 133493 Scott Hensley 118 102 118 102 322 99 421 “

72 160195 Steve Shollay 14 114 107 91 312 108 420

73 135331 Brian Lear 103 94 93 98 285 135 420 ”
74 136972 Danny Cambell 107 103 104 106 312 126 419

75 123484 Gill Denton 119 98 99 124 321 96 417

76 136972 Danny Cambell ! 107 83 117 86 286 126 412

w 135331 Brian Lear | 103 99 89 86 274 135 409

78 135331 Brian Lear 103 76 96 101 273 135 408

79 167232 Josh Price P10 88 88 89 265 141 406

80 166658 Christopher Petefish [ITY 101 96 107 304 102 406

81 154015 Herman (Jr) Davis 108 94 90 94 278 123 401

82 132568 Wayne Fountain 116 98 92 105 295 105 400

83 132568 Wayne Fountain 116 92 104 99 295 105 400

84 162971 Michael Spiegel 118 101 104 94 298 99 398

85 PD 4/28 Josie Watson 79 68 62 74 204 192 396

86 132047 David Jones 129 89 106 127 72 321 393

87 165370 Lottie Gorham 75 52 60 58 170 204 374




Jrs Tournament 2024 Facebook

E Name Address Avg G1 G2 G3 ST HDCP Total
1 Dakota (Coty) Hall Virginia 126 172 179 136 487 81 568
2 Brandie Hall Virginia 100 132 95 163 390 144 534
3 Mark (Buck) Merica Virginia 120 120 171 146 437 96 533
4 Brandie Hall Virginia 100 110 135 123 368 144 512
5 Kelly Cash Virginia 113 117 136 142 395 111 506
6 Tim Price Virginia 122 130 144 141 415 90 505
7 Steve Shollay Maryland 114 130 148 119 397 108 505
8 Tim Price Virginia 122 150 133 127 410 90 500
9 Brian Lear Virginia 103 123 104 124 351 135 486
10 Mark (Buck) Merica * Virginia 120 130 120 135 385 96 481
1 Charlie Campbell Virginia 122 135 136 120 391 90 481
12 Scott Hensley Virginia 118 101 128 152 381 99 480
13 Danny Cambell Virginia 107 104 142 106 352 126 478
14 Brian Lear Virginia 103 111 127 104 342 135 477
15 Christopher Roth Virginia 137 121 164 133 418 54 472
16 Cindy Good Virginia 101 113 107 111 331 141 472
17 Brian Lear Virginia 103 129 103 105 337 135 472
18 Patrica Jaco Virginia 78 97 86 93 276 195 471
19 Scott Hensley Virginia 118 106 128 136 370 99 469

20 Stephanie Watson Virginia 84 87 108 93 288 180 468
21 Charlie Campbell Virginia 122 102 146 130 378 90 468
22 Chelsea Hensley Virginia 107 118 117 104 339 126 465
23 Britney Owens Virginia 105 110 116 104 330 132 462
24 Mark (Buck) Merica Virginia 120 121 129 116 366 96 462
25 Danny Cambell Virginia 107 97 119 119 335 126 461
26 Danny Cambell Virginia 107 98 17 118 333 126 459
27 Jenna Zimmerman Virginia 126 116 147 114 377 81 458
28 Brian Lear Virginia 103 107 112 104 323 135 458
29 Diane Owens Virginia 106 100 115 112 327 129 456
30 Mark (Buck) Merica Virginia 120 109 130 121 360 96 456
31 Scott Hensley Virginia 118 122 123 112 357 99 456
32 Steve Shollay Maryland 114 128 108 111 347 108 455
33 Danny Cambell Virginia 107 106 113 109 328 126 454
34 Britney Owens Virginia 105 103 105 114 322 132 454
35 Chelsea Hensley Virginia 107 120 125 83 328 126 454
36 Mark (Buck) Merica Virginia 120 132 92 133 357 96 453
8




Jrs Tournament 2024

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

73

73

Steve Shollay
David Jones
David Jones

Tim Price
Mark Hammett
Christopher Petefish
Michael Spiegel
Wayne Fountain
Susan Armstrong
Joe Gilliam
Ray Owens
Richard Jaco
Chelsea Hensley
Evan Rudolph
Christopher Roth
Tim Price

Mark Hammett
Ray Owens

Wayne Fountain

David Jones

Gill Denton
Christopher Petefish
Jenna Zimmerman
Mark (Buck) Merica
Steve Shollay
Stephanie Watson

Scott Hensley

Ray Owens
Tim Price
Mark (Buck) Merica
Tim Price
Wayne Fountain
Danny Cambell
Joe Gilliam

Scott Hensley

Steve Shollay
Brian Lear

Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Virginia
Virginia
West Virginia
Virginia
West Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Maryland
Virginia
Maryland
Virginia
West Virginia
Maryland
Maryland
Virginia
Maryland
Virginia
Maryland
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
West Virginia
Virginia
West Virginia
Virginia
Maryland
Virginia

114
129
129
122
107
117
118
116
102
115
96
78
107
116
137
122
107
96
116
129
119
117
126
120
114
84
118
96
122
120
122
116
107
115
118
114
103

121
114
99

126
118
120
99

97

111
118
110
78

114
105
148
104
96

88

121
117
138
105
120
128
107
82

122
95

129
109
135
117
91

90

102
114
94

101
145
125
124
105
106
141
107
104
110
95

77

106
97

107
130
130
99

111
92

104
126
112
123
96

95

115
93

105
97

98

104
116
105
118
107
93

122
120
154
109
99
120
108
138
93
108
85
92
95
132
129
114
85
96
98
153
96
101
120
86
122
76
97
90
104
126
103
99
90
118
102
91
98

344
379
378
359
322
346
348
342
308
336
290
247
315
334
384
348
311
283
330
362
338
332
352
337
325
253
334
278
338
332
336
320
297
313
322
312
285

108
12
72
90
126
102
99
105
138
108
153
195
126
105
54
90
126
153
105
72
96
102
81
96
108
180
99
153
90
96
90
105
126
108
99
108
135

452
451
450
449
448
448
447
447
446
444
443
442
441
439
438
438
437
436
435
434
434
434
433
433
433
433
433
431
428
428
426
425
423
421
421
420
420

Facebook ﬁ

I
|
|




Jrs Tournament 2024
74 Danny Cambell
75 Gill Denton
76 Danny Cambell
77 Brian Lear
78 Brian Lear
79 Josh Price
80 Christopher Petefish
81 Herman (Jr) Davis
82 Wayne Fountain
83 Wayne Fountain
84 Michael Spiegel
85 Josie Watson
86 David Jones
87 Lottie Gorham
88

Virginia
Maryland
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
West Virginia
West Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Maryland
Virginia

107
119
107
103
103
101
17
108
116
116
118
79

129
75

103
98
83
99
76
88
101
94
98
92
101
68
89
52

104
99
117
89
96
88
96
90
92
104
104
62
105
60

105
124
86
86
101
89
107
94
105
99
94
74
127
58

312
321
286
274
273
265
304
278
295
295
299
204
72
170

126
96

126
135
135
141
102
123
105
105
99

192
321
204

419
417
412
409
408
406
406
401
400
400
398
396
393
374

Facebook
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5TH ANNUAL JR'S TIRE CENTER SINGLES TOURNAMENT T-BOWL LANES

membership# first

136198
135457
136972
159791
154015
123484
132568
164096
134515
165370
163778
157659
139664
160115
133493
135823
138226
132047
135331
133774
160656
134099
141671
156658
157323
150188
114683
164991
160195
162971
165685
162946
160000

SUSAN
CHARLES
DANNY
KELLY
HERMAN JR
GILL

WAYNE

JOE

CINDY
LOTTIE
BRANDIE
DAKOTA (CODY)
MARK
CHELSEA
SCOTT
PATRICA
RICHARD
DAVID

BRIAN

MARK (BUCK)
BRITNEY
DIANE
RAYMOND
CHRISTOPHER
JOSHUA
TIMOTHY
CHRISTOPHER
EVAN

STEVE
MICHAEL
JOSIE
STEPHANIE
JENNA

last
ARMSTRONG
CAMPBELL
CAMPBELL
CASH
DAVIS
DENTON
FOUNTAIN
GILLIAM
GOOD
GORHAM
HALL

HALL
HAMMETT
HENSLEY
HENSLEY
JACO
JACO
JONES
LEAR
MERCIA
OWENS
OWENS
OWENS
PETEFISH
PRICE
PRICE
ROTH
RUDOLPH
SHOLLAY
SPIEGEL
WATSON
WATSON
ZIMMERMAN

gms pinfall

3
6
21
3
3
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21
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308
769
2243
395
278
659
1582
649
331
170
758
487
633
982
1764
276
247
1440
2185
2574
652
327
851
982
265
2206
802
334
1725
647
204
541
729

average

102
128
106
131
92
109
105
108
110
56
126
162
105
109
117
92
82
120
104
122
108
109
94
109
88
122
133
111
115
107
68
90
121
#DIV/0!
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